LIGHT TRUCK IMEGASTAR -

Max. Load
Rim (kg) Max. Pressure
. (GE))
Single | Dual

750-16 | 16 | 805 | 215 | 180 | 6.00G | 1320 | 1180| 730/730

Max. Load
Rim (kg) Max. Pressure
. (GE))
Single | Dual

750
730/700

1180
1320

550 | 1250
6.00G | 1500

15.0
19.0

700-16 12 775 200
750-16 14 780 195

Max. Load
Size RP | OD SW NSD Rim (kg) Max. Pressure
(mm) [ (mm) | (mm) ; (GE))
Single | Dual

900-20

| 14 | 1018 | 259 | 135 | 7.00 | 2360 | 2060| 670/600




